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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Risky Biscuits
BumAssTaylor
Bobbert94-2

Easier Said Than Dunn
Tranclan

BAG EM' UP

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
keon

Risky Biscuits
BumAssTaylor
Bobbert94-2

Easier Said Than Dunn
Tranclan

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
He's Nice

keon

Risky Biscuits
BumAssTaylor
Bobbert94-2

Easier Said Than Dunn

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Brent

He's Nice

keon

Risky Biscuits
BumAssTaylor
Bobbert94-2

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Remember The Titans
Brent

He's Nice

keon

Risky Biscuits
BumAssTaylor

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Joe Buck Yourself
Remember The Titans
Brent

He's Nice

keon

Risky Biscuits

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BAG EM' UP

Joe Buck Yourself
Remember The Titans
Brent

He's Nice

keon

doughboys mcnashy
keon

He's Nice

Brent

Remember The Titans
Joe Buck Yourself

doughboys mcnashy
He's Nice

Brent

Remember The Titans
Joe Buck Yourself
BAG EM' UP

doughboys mcnashby
Brent

Remember The Titans
Joe Buck Yourself
BAG EM' UP
Tranclan

doughboys mcnashby
Remember The Titans
Joe Buck Yourself
BAG EM' UP

Tranclan

Easier Said Than Dunn

doughboys mcnashy
Joe Buck Yourself
BAG EM' UP

Tranclan

Easier Said Than Dunn
Bobbert94-2

doughboys mcnashy
BAG EM' UP

Tranclan

Easier Said Than Dunn
Bobbert94-2
BumAssTaylor

doughboys mcnashby
Tranclan

Easier Said Than Dunn
Bobbert94-2
BumAssTaylor

SyscoFootball
133.32 VS
141.00 VS

97.16 VS

98.22 VS
135.40 VS
118.92 VS

78.40 VS
140.32 VS

90.16 VS
131.36 VS
130.72 Vs
110.28 VS
125.92 VS

97.18 VS
139.72 Vs
118.42 Vs
105.58 VS
110.10 VS
151.38 VS
110.08 VS
110.02 VS
123.36 VS
132.48 VS
145.80 VS
186.94 VS
110.68 VS
152.44 Vs

62.36 Vs
119.16 VS
118.86 VS

91.94 Vs
122.66 Vs
113.80 VS
102.96 VS

69.98 VS
110.80 VS
113.16 VS
113.36 Vs

92.10 VS
124.24 VS
126.08 VS

79.90 Vs

Risky Biscuits
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183.00
124.96
95.86
112.92
99.68
89.30

107.30
178.54
103.56
106.08
129.36
164.68

104.98
114.20
118.30
122.54

93.16
112.16

146.16
110.32
75.20
156.38
78.86
126.70

158.90
125.88
119.90
99.82
99.26
106.42

120.52
106.08

97.52
129.40
100.62
104.72

104.72
126.28

85.90
132.62
131.24
107.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Tranclan 103.54 VS doughboys mcnasby 111.50
BAG EM' UP 107.04 VS Easier Said Than Dunn 156.10
Joe Buck Yourself 145.48 VS Bobbert94-2 102.08
Remember The Titans 120.48 Vs BumAssTaylor 76.04
Brent 159.78 VS Risky Biscuits 163.82
He's Nice 146.30 VS keon 129.58
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Easier Said Than Dunn 132.42 VS doughboys mcnasby 151.44
Tranclan 122.56 VS Bobbert94-2 79.10
BAG EM' UP 113.40 VS BumAssTaylor 164.46
Joe Buck Yourself 122.38 Vs Risky Biscuits 90.22
Remember The Titans 89.42 VS keon 84.10
Brent 155.84 VS He's Nice 87.56
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bobbert94-2 66.64 VS doughboys mcnasby 180.84
Easier Said Than Dunn 117.00 Vs BumAssTaylor 93.72
Tranclan 117.18 VS Risky Biscuits 109.48
BAG EM' UP 112.88 VS keon 110.50
Joe Buck Yourself 103.50 VS He's Nice 153.80
Remember The Titans 98.00 VS Brent 65.26
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

BumAssTaylor 125.88 VS doughboys mcnasby 162.86
Bobbert94-2 135.10 Vs Risky Biscuits 112.06
Easier Said Than Dunn 119.00 VS keon 83.00
Tranclan 120.94 VS He's Nice 123.64
BAG EM' UP 123.12 VS Brent 169.86
Joe Buck Yourself 118.48 VS Remember The Titans 103.08
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Risky Biscuits 89.66 VS doughboys mcnasby 110.14
BumAssTaylor 103.40 Vs keon 131.32
Bobbert94-2 138.06 VS He's Nice 171.74
Easier Said Than Dunn 151.22 VS Brent 104.30
Tranclan 128.02 VS Remember The Titans 128.82
BAG EM' UP 109.64 VS Joe Buck Yourself 83.16
Week 13 - NFL Week 13

keon 116.98 VS doughboys mcnasby 134.52
Risky Biscuits 64.74 Vs He's Nice 128.60
BumAssTaylor 135.50 VS Brent 139.94
Bobbert94-2 104.30 VS Remember The Titans 136.12
Easier Said Than Dunn 152.40 VS Joe Buck Yourself 114.10
Tranclan 133.50 VS BAG EM' UP 101.66
Week 14 - NFL Week 14

He's Nice 86.56 VS doughboys mcnasby 127.28
keon 103.26 VS Brent 148.86
Risky Biscuits 91.60 Vs Remember The Titans 131.38
BumAssTaylor 89.48 Vs Joe Buck Yourself 104.30
Bobbert94-2 93.88 VS BAG EM' UP 89.36
Easier Said Than Dunn 101.78 VS Tranclan 115.76
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Tranclan 80.50 VS He's Nice 101.84
Easier Said Than Dunn 121.40 VS Brent 140.20
Risky Biscuits 142.60 Vs BumAssTaylor 104.24
keon 106.32 VS Joe Buck Yourself 148.26
BAG EM' UP 65.70
Bobbert94-2 113.12
doughboys mcnasby 141.44
Remember The Titans 158.06

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

He's Nice 99.48 VS doughboys mcnasby 121.56
Brent 134.00 VS Remember The Titans 123.68
Risky Biscuits 107.16 VS Bobbert94-2 87.50
Joe Buck Yourself 147.20 VS BAG EM' UP 124.26
BumAssTaylor 73.86
Easier Said Than Dunn 111.30
keon 76.80
Tranclan 97.76

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Brent 94.10 Vs doughboys mcnasby 91.22
Risky Biscuits 88.16 Vs Joe Buck Yourself 105.36
BAG EM' UP 82.40
Bobbert94-2 103.68
BumAssTaylor 93.90
Easier Said Than Dunn 75.70
He's Nice 123.38
keon 96.02
Remember The Titans 86.30
Tranclan 96.38
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