

SyscoFootball

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	100.00			400.00
Risky Biscuits	133.32	VS	doughboys mcnasby	183.00
BumAssTaylor	141.00	VS	keon	124.96
Bobbert94-2 Easier Said Than Dunn	97.16	VS	He's Nice	95.86
	98.22	VS	Brent Remember The Titans	112.92 99.68
Tranclan BAG EM' UP	135.40	VS		89.30
BAG EM UP	118.92	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	69.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
keon	78.40	VS	doughboys mcnasby	107.30
Risky Biscuits	140.32	VS	He's Nice	178.54
BumAssTaylor	90.16	VS	Brent	103.56
Bobbert94-2	131.36	VS	Remember The Titans	106.08
Easier Said Than Dunn	130.72	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	129.36
Tranclan	110.28	VS	BAG EM' UP	164.68
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
He's Nice	125.92	VS	doughboys mcnasby	104.98
keon	97.18	VS	Brent	114.20
Risky Biscuits	139.72	VS	Remember The Titans	118.30
BumAssTaylor	118.42	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	122.54
Bobbert94-2	105.58	VS	BAG EM' UP	93.16
Easier Said Than Dunn	110.10	VS	Tranclan	112.16
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Brent	151.38	VS	doughboys mcnasby	146.16
He's Nice	110.08	VS	Remember The Titans	110.32
keon	110.02	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	75.20
Risky Biscuits	123.36	VS	BAG EM' UP	156.38
BumAssTaylor	132.48	VS	Tranclan	78.86
Bobbert94-2	145.80	VS	Easier Said Than Dunn	126.70
Mark C. NEL Mark C				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	196.04		daughbaya manashy	150.00
Remember The Titans	186.94	VS	doughboys mcnasby	158.90 125.88
Brent	110.68	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	
He's Nice keon	152.44 62.36	VS	BAG EM' UP Tranclan	119.90 99.82
Risky Biscuits	119.16	VS	Easier Said Than Dunn	99.26
BumAssTaylor	118.86	vs vs	Bobbert94-2	106.42
BullingsTaylor	110.00	٧٥	DODDOTTO+ Z	100.42
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Joe Buck Yourself	91.94	VS	doughboys mcnasby	120.52
Remember The Titans	122.66	VS	BAG EM' UP	106.08
Brent	113.80	VS	Tranclan	97.52
He's Nice	102.96	VS	Easier Said Than Dunn	129.40
keon	69.98	VS	Bobbert94-2	100.62
Risky Biscuits	110.80	VS	BumAssTaylor	104.72
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BAG EM' UP	113.16	VS	doughboys mcnasby	104.72
Joe Buck Yourself	113.36	VS	Tranclan	126.28
Remember The Titans	92.10	VS	Easier Said Than Dunn	85.90
Brent	124.24	vs	Bobbert94-2	132.62
He's Nice	126.08	VS	BumAssTaylor	131.24
keon	79.90	VS	Risky Biscuits	107.10
	. 3.00			.57110



SyscoFootball

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Tranclan	103.54	VS	doughboys mcnasby	111.50
BAG EM' UP	107.04	VS	Easier Said Than Dunn	156.10
Joe Buck Yourself	145.48	VS	Bobbert94-2	102.08
Remember The Titans	120.48	VS	BumAssTaylor	76.04
Brent	159.78	VS	Risky Biscuits	163.82
He's Nice	146.30	VS	keon	129.58
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Easier Said Than Dunn	132.42	VS	doughboys mcnasby	151.44
Tranclan	122.56	VS	Bobbert94-2	79.10
BAG EM' UP	113.40	VS	BumAssTaylor	164.46
Joe Buck Yourself	122.38	VS	Risky Biscuits	90.22
Remember The Titans	89.42	VS	keon	84.10
Brent	155.84	VS	He's Nice	87.56
Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	00.04			400.04
Bobbert94-2	66.64	VS	doughboys mcnasby	180.84 93.72
Easier Said Than Dunn Tranclan	117.00	VS	BumAssTaylor	109.48
BAG EM' UP	117.18 112.88	VS	Risky Biscuits keon	110.50
Joe Buck Yourself	103.50	VS	He's Nice	153.80
Remember The Titans	98.00	VS	Brent	65.26
Remember the filans	90.00	VS	bient	05.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BumAssTaylor	125.88	VS	doughboys mcnasby	162.86
Bobbert94-2	135.10	VS	Risky Biscuits	112.06
Easier Said Than Dunn	119.00	VS	keon	83.00
Tranclan	120.94	VS	He's Nice	123.64
BAG EM' UP	123.12	VS	Brent	169.86
Joe Buck Yourself	118.48	VS	Remember The Titans	103.08
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	00.00		da contra accessor a la contra de co	440.44
Risky Biscuits	89.66	VS	doughboys mcnasby	110.14
BumAssTaylor	103.40 138.06	VS	keon	131.32
Bobbert94-2 Easier Said Than Dunn	151.22	VS	He's Nice Brent	171.74 104.30
Tranclan	128.02	VS	Remember The Titans	128.82
BAG EM' UP	109.64	vs vs	Joe Buck Yourself	83.16
BAG LIVI OI	109.04	VS	Joe Buck Toursell	03.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
keon	116.98	VS	doughboys mcnasby	134.52
Risky Biscuits	64.74	VS	He's Nice	128.60
BumAssTaylor	135.50	VS	Brent	139.94
Bobbert94-2	104.30	VS	Remember The Titans	136.12
Easier Said Than Dunn	152.40	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	114.10
Tranclan	133.50	VS	BAG EM' UP	101.66
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	00.50		day, alaba ay sa sasa d	107.00
He's Nice	86.56	VS	doughboys mcnasby	127.28
keon	103.26	VS	Brent	148.86
Risky Biscuits	91.60	VS	Remember The Titans	131.38
BumAssTaylor	89.48	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	104.30
Bobbert94-2	93.88	VS	BAG EM' UP	89.36
Easier Said Than Dunn	101.78	VS	Tranclan	115.76



SyscoFootball

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Tranclan	80.50	VS	He's Nice	101.84
Easier Said Than Dunn	121.40	VS	Brent	140.20
Risky Biscuits	142.60	VS	BumAssTaylor	104.24
keon	106.32	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	148.26
BAG EM' UP	65.70			
Bobbert94-2	113.12			
doughboys mcnasby	141.44			
Remember The Titans	158.06			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
He's Nice	99.48	VS	doughboys mcnasby	121.56
Brent	134.00	VS	Remember The Titans	123.68
Risky Biscuits	107.16	VS	Bobbert94-2	87.50
Joe Buck Yourself	147.20	VS	BAG EM' UP	124.26
BumAssTaylor	73.86			
Easier Said Than Dunn	111.30			
keon	76.80			
Tranclan	97.76			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Brent	94.10	VS	doughboys mcnasby	91.22
Risky Biscuits	88.16	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	105.36
BAG EM' UP	82.40			
Bobbert94-2	103.68			
BumAssTaylor	93.90			
Easier Said Than Dunn	75.70			
He's Nice	123.38			
keon	96.02			
Remember The Titans	86.30			
Tranclan	96.38			